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PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:

Address:

INISON COMPIITER SYSTEMS. INC

Banner Business Hub. #13 Banner 51." Brgy.. BaSong Ilog, Pasig City

TIN: 000-330-075-0000

ModcofProcurement: NegotiatedProcurement

P.O. No

Date:

P.R. No

Date:

2024-11-214

1 1/t I12024

2024- t 0-93',7

10t02/2024

Gentlemen:

Please fumishlhis Office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein

Place of Delivery:

Date of Delivery: 7 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED
PI IR'HASF ORNFR

l5 working days upon complete
deliverv

U nit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount

A-000-520 VOIP (Voice Over IP)-VOIP Maintenanc€ Support
5M LCIUPC-LC/UPC Duplex single-mode fiber optic patch

cord Simplex 3.omm Fiber
- Dual LC to LC Fiber Patch Cord Jumper Cable SM Duplex
Single Mode Optic for Network
- Length: 3m / 5m / l0m
- Connectors: LC to t-C
- Core: Single Mode Fiber
- Density: Duplex
- Finish/Size: PC Polish
Brand and Model: Grandstream Maintenance Agreement

I r34. r 59.09 134.159.09

Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 09/IOO

ONLY
r34,159.09

ln case offailure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one - tenth (l/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be

imposed. Note: This is to approve the BAC recommendation (BAC Reso No. 256. S. 2024) lbr the use of Altemalive Mode ofProcurement under sec.

Conforme: Very truly yours.

s
ATI'Y. TRISTAN D CK L, TRESVALLES

Signature over Printed Name ofSupplier rized Otlcial

Datc

Funds Available

DANTE M. ANABE
ChiefAccountant

P.O No..202,1-1t-2tl Prucwement Cop!

8737 BDO PI,AZA PASEO DE ROXAS MAKATI CITY Delivery'Ierml

Paymcnt Term:

FOB Destination

Stock No.

53. 53.9 of IRR oIRA9l84 and award ofcontract to above mentioned supplier.

Funded by:
BUR # M-244-3061
Dated: 11/21/2024


